
Notes: All Ortronics® product dimensions are listed by width, height and depth unless specified otherwise.
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KEYSTONE JACKS AND MODULES 

OR-KS
Keystone Jacks

OR-KS
Fiber Keystone Modules

Keystone Jacks and Icons 
PART NO.
SINGLE PACK

PART NO.
PACK OF 25

DESCRIPTION

OR-KS6A OR-KS6
Category 6, 8-position, T568A/B 
wiring, icon compatible

OR-KS5EA OR-KS5E
Category 5e, 8-position, T568A/B 
wiring, icon compatible

OR-KSRJ25A OR-KSRJ25
RJ25, 6-position jack, USOC wiring, 
icon compatible

– OR-KSICON
TechChoice Keystone icon, 2-sided
voice/data, 25pk

Fiber Keystone Modules

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

OR-KSST
(1) ST simplex multimode, phosphor-bronze 
alignment sleeves, 180º exit, fog white,  
includes dust cover

OR-KSSC
(1) SC simplex multimode, phosphor-bronze 
alignment sleeves, 180º exit, fog white, 
includes dust cover

OR-KSLC
(1) LC (2 fibers) multimode, phosphor-bronze 
alignment sleeves, 180º exit, fog white, 
includes dust cover

OR-KSMTRJ
(1) MT-RJ (2-fibers) multimode, feed-through, 
180º exit, flush, fog white, includes dust cover

Notes: For Wiremold ivory, add tail code of -99 to end of part number  
(example OR-KSST-99) Sold individually.
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COLOR OPTIONS

fog white

WM

-00 -13 -36 -42 -88 -99 -44

WM

-45 -78-43

Add tailcode to end of part number (example: OR-KS6-42).
WM indicates Wiremold® color match.

-00=Black; -13=Electrical ivory; -36=Blue; -42=Red; -88=White; -99=Wiremold ivory; -43=Orange; -44=Yellow, 
-45=Green; -78=Gray.
Standard color is fog white, requiring no tail code.

RJ25 Color Choices

Category 5e and 6 Color Choices

WM WM

TechChoice® Keystone jacks and modules feature an easy-to-follow universal wiring label and support standard  
termination using a 110-impact tool. The Keystone footprint allows for the greatest flexibility in installation  
scheduling because its rear insertion into the faceplate allows the technician to complete the termination before, 
during and after the construction process.




